
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

361 LARENSO Riley Alexander 67.35365.000 65.000 68.382 66.294NSW % 165.735
1( )1( )2( ) 3( ) 2( )22001691 3106912

% % % % %

7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter 66.02964.265 67.941 65.588 65.823NSW % 265.294
2( )2( )3( ) 1( ) 3( )20094778 2101418

% % % % %

8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki 63.38265.294 66.176 69.559 65.529NSW % 363.235
3( )3( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )22001763 2016227

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 62.79460.294 64.412 63.824 62.824VIC % 462.794
4( )4( )5( ) 4( ) 4( )30044252 3095020

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 62.20660.588 60.000 62.794 61.647VIC % 562.647
5( )5( )4( ) 5( ) 5( )70007478 3047733

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 69.11866.324 70.735 72.794 69.941QLD % 170.735
1( )1( )2( ) 1( ) 1( )40017225 4011542

% % % % %

580 DON SAFIRO Georgia Haythorpe 65.29465.735 67.794 68.235 66.676VIC % 266.324
3( )3( )3( ) 2( ) 2( )20094138 2104059

% % % % %

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 64.55963.235 63.088 66.324 65.118NSW % 368.382
2( )5( )7( ) 5( ) 3( )40017986 2039149

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 65.73564.265 64.853 62.647 64.382VIC % 464.412
4( )2( )6( ) 3( ) 8( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly O'keeffe (AOR) 64.70667.059 62.206 66.029 64.324NSW % 561.618
9( )4( )1( ) 6( ) 4( )20088801 2062446

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 60.88260.882 64.853 65.882 63.382NSW % 664.412
4( )8( )11( ) 3( ) 6( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 61.76564.559 61.912 65.000 62.941VIC % 761.471
10( )7( )5( ) 7( ) 7( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

3610 CRYSTAL MT XODO Jeremy Janjic 59.85363.088 60.735 66.029 62.500NSW % 862.794
7( )11( )8( ) 8( ) 4( )60010858 2103723

% % % % %

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson 63.52964.853 58.529 62.500 62.117VIC % 961.176
11( )6( )4( ) 10( ) 9( )30502211 3015807

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 58.08862.353 58.235 61.471 60.412SA % 1061.912
8( )12( )9( ) 12( ) 10( )60011182 5000571

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 60.14758.676 59.559 58.971 60.088VIC % 1163.088
6( )10( )12( ) 9( ) 12( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1917 BRIONI Gitt Donvig 60.35361.676 58.294 59.912 59.471VIC % 1257.118
12( )9( )10( ) 11( ) 11( )

1

30045356 3094382

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1561 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price 68.38263.088 65.882 64.559 65.529NSW % 165.735
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 61.91262.206 63.676 63.971 62.794NSW % 162.206
1( )2( )1( ) 1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

321 BAMBOROUGH EPIC Alison Gill 62.11854.912 60.647 64.176 60.647NSW % 261.382
2( )1( )2( ) 2( ) 1( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.85367.500 64.265 60.000 63.971VIC % 163.235
2( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.55965.294 63.676 61.471 63.706VIC % 263.529
1( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 1( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 73.97174.559 72.353 71.324 72.853VIC % 172.059
3( )1( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )30502210 3015807

% % % % %

5689 FIDERFÜRST Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 72.79474.118 72.500 70.000 72.588NSW % 273.529
1( )2( )3( ) 1( ) 3( )20093605 2200998

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 71.61874.706 70.882 68.971 71.765NSW % 372.647
2( )4( )1( ) 5( ) 4( )22000642 2114193

% % % % %

931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ Rodney Martin 72.50072.206 72.059 72.500 71.618NSW % 468.824
6( )3( )4( ) 3( ) 1( )

% % % % %

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander 71.47170.735 71.029 68.529 70.441NSW % 570.441
4( )5( )6( ) 4( ) 5( )20094463 3106912

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 68.97170.441 68.088 66.324 68.706VIC % 669.706
5( )8( )7( ) 8( ) 9( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting 69.85367.353 70.147 67.059 68.353NSW % 767.353
10( )6( )8( ) 6( ) 6( )60011065 4008211

% % % % %

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson Fellows 68.82470.882 67.647 65.000 67.794NSW % 866.618
12( )9( )5( ) 10( ) 10( )20094856 2049375

% % % % %

9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke 69.41266.176 67.647 63.382 66.941QLD % 968.088
8( )7( )9( ) 10( ) 12( )60009121 4003225

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 68.82465.588 68.088 62.647 66.500VIC % 1067.353
10( )9( )10( ) 8( ) 14( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan (AOR) 65.29464.853 65.000 67.059 66.029VIC % 1167.941
9( )17( )12( ) 14( ) 6( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 66.47165.147 64.706 62.647 65.441VIC % 1268.235
7( )11( )11( ) 15( ) 14( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

3758 SONFIRE Clinton Rich 66.47162.794 63.529 66.618 65.059VIC % 1365.882
13( )11( )18( ) 21( ) 8( )30500941 3001326

% % % % %

7577 VOLTAIRE Philippa Cassidy (AOR) 66.32463.382 68.529 62.500 64.912TAS % 1463.824
18( )13( )15( ) 7( ) 16( )70007577 7000497

% % % % %

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Mattew Lord 65.29462.794 63.529 63.676 64.029QLD % 1564.853
14( )17( )18( ) 21( ) 11( )41000296 4009453

% % % % %

4215 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 65.73563.235 64.412 61.765 63.765VIC % 1663.676
19( )15( )16( ) 16( ) 19( )30502286 3059367

% % % % %

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley 63.08864.412 65.441 58.824 63.324QLD % 1764.853
14( )23( )13( ) 13( ) 25( )40019695 4009282

% % % % %

2041 DEEJAY Clare Porz 62.64763.676 64.265 62.941 63.235VIC % 1862.647
21( )25( )14( ) 17( ) 13( )60012443 3098691

% % % % %

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 61.76562.647 65.588 62.500 62.941NSW % 1962.206
23( )26( )20( ) 12( ) 16( )40019810 2039149

% % % % %

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 65.00062.353 63.676 60.735 62.706NSW % 2061.765
27( )19( )22( ) 20( ) 20( )20090801 2104409

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 64.55959.118 63.824 62.500 62.441VIC % 2162.206
23( )20( )28( ) 19( ) 16( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 65.64759.618 64.029 59.765 62.265VIC % 2262.265
22( )16( )27( ) 18( ) 22( )

1% % % % %

6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Riley Alexander 63.67661.765 62.059 58.382 62.059NSW % 2364.412
16( )21( )25( ) 25( ) 27( )20094645 3106912

% % % % %

18/10/2018 3:34:21 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge C: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge E: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) Judge H:Maria Schwennessen (QLD Judge M:Sharyn Pronay (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson (AOR) 65.88263.235 61.471 55.147 61.853TAS % 2463.529
20( )14( )16( ) 28( ) 32( )

% % % % %

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 60.29462.353 62.647 59.706 61.824VIC % 2564.118
17( )30( )22( ) 23( ) 23( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 63.08862.353 61.029 59.118 61.500VIC % 2661.912
26( )23( )22( ) 32( ) 24( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

671 JORDAN Julie Bland 61.76562.647 61.618 58.529 60.706QLD % 2758.971
31( )26( )20( ) 27( ) 26( )20093741 4000333

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 61.02960.147 61.324 58.382 60.059SA % 2859.412
29( )29( )26( ) 29( ) 27( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 63.23555.147 61.176 60.294 59.647VIC % 2958.382
32( )22( )32( ) 30( ) 21( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 61.32457.647 61.176 56.618 59.588VIC % 3061.176
28( )28( )29( ) 30( ) 31( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

27 BELCAM CADEL Jan Smith (AOR) 57.35357.206 62.206 58.235 59.412NSW % 3162.059
25( )32( )30( ) 24( ) 29( )30043354 2063500

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 59.11856.912 62.059 57.500 58.971VIC % 3259.265
30( )31( )31( ) 25( ) 30( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Kate Purcell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

50017187 3096150

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 69.7140.000 70.857 0.000 71.381VIC % 173.571
1( )3( )2( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

2051 FRED PERRY Heather Currie 69.2860.000 71.143 0.000 70.191SA % 270.143
2( )4( )1( )30500657 5000571

% % % % %

4245 VOODOO Mattew Lord 68.7140.000 68.571 0.000 69.143QLD % 370.143
2( )5( )4( )60008993 4009453

% % % % %

4053 NEP ROYAL STANDARD Sara Price 69.8570.000 67.286 0.000 69.000NSW % 469.857
5( )2( )6( )60009053 8002041

% % % % %

1194 BLOOMFIELD MANDOLIN Janet Seccull 68.0000.000 70.143 0.000 68.381VIC % 567.000
12( )6( )3( )60010002 3105323

% % % % %

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 71.1430.000 65.857 0.000 67.905SA % 666.714
15( )1( )11( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

3669 GRECO Denise Rogan 65.4290.000 67.286 0.000 67.619NSW % 770.143
2( )19( )6( )60007694 4002463

% % % % %

9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke 65.2860.000 66.714 0.000 67.048QLD % 869.143
7( )22( )9( )60009128 4003225

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 66.1430.000 68.571 0.000 66.952VIC % 966.143
17( )11( )4( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 66.7140.000 65.857 0.000 66.809VIC % 1067.857
9( )8( )11( )60008380 3103211

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jacinta Abernethy 66.4290.000 64.143 0.000 66.619VIC % 1169.286
6( )10( )19( )60008663 3094505

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 65.7140.000 65.571 0.000 66.476VIC % 1268.143
8( )16( )14( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 66.1430.000 66.714 0.000 66.381VIC % 1366.286
16( )11( )9( )60009380 4007638

% % % % %

2234 OTWAY BOJANGLES Rhianon Pettigrove 65.1430.000 65.714 0.000 66.190VIC % 1467.714
10( )23( )13( )60011353 3099625

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 65.4290.000 65.000 0.000 65.905VIC % 1567.286
11( )19( )15( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

9973 FAIRBANKS FLO RIDA Inger Sutherland (AOR) 66.1430.000 67.143 0.000 65.857NSW % 1664.286
24( )11( )8( )60009031 2115707

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 67.7140.000 61.857 0.000 65.524VIC % 1767.000
12( )7( )28( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 66.5710.000 63.857 0.000 65.428VIC % 1865.857
18( )9( )20( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

8790 CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA Linda Smink 65.7140.000 63.286 0.000 65.333TAS % 1967.000
12( )16( )22( )60008790 7000421

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 65.1430.000 64.286 0.000 64.762VIC % 2064.857
19( )23( )16( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 65.5710.000 64.286 0.000 64.714VIC % 2164.286
24( )18( )16( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland 66.1430.000 63.286 0.000 64.714QLD % 2164.714
20( )11( )22( )20092609 4000333

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn O'halloran (AOR) 65.4290.000 62.429 0.000 64.191VIC % 2364.714
20( )19( )26( )60008970 3097935

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 65.8570.000 63.571 0.000 64.143VIC % 2463.000
28( )15( )21( )60008776 2107928

% % % % %

4488 REMI LINCOLN Megan Keir 62.5710.000 64.286 0.000 63.476NSW % 2563.571
27( )28( )16( )60005139 2106595

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 62.7140.000 61.571 0.000 63.000VIC % 2664.714
20( )27( )29( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 62.4290.000 61.571 0.000 62.810VIC % 2764.429
23( )29( )29( )60010691 3202273

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 63.8570.000 62.429 0.000 62.762VIC % 2862.000
32( )25( )26( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL Danielle Ffrench 61.1430.000 63.143 0.000 62.714ACT % 2963.857
26( )32( )24( )60008853 2032298

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 61.5710.000 62.714 0.000 62.190VIC % 3062.286
30( )31( )25( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 62.1430.000 60.143 0.000 61.572VIC % 3162.429
29( )30( )33( )

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 60.7140.000 61.429 0.000 61.476VIC % 3262.286
30( )33( )31( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 62.8570.000 58.857 0.000 60.428VIC % 3359.571
33( )26( )34( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 59.0000.000 60.286 0.000 58.286VIC % 3455.571
34( )34( )32( )

1

60008566 3104851

% % % % %

2089 ROMANCE DANCE Belinda Lindh (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR

60013383 5005062

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 73.62171.207 0.000 73.966 72.931VIC % 10.000
2( )2( ) 1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

2051 FRED PERRY Heather Currie 71.55270.862 0.000 69.138 70.517SA % 20.000
4( )4( ) 3( )30500657 5000571

% % % % %

9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke 71.20771.552 0.000 68.448 70.402QLD % 30.000
6( )1( ) 6( )60009128 4003225

% % % % %

4245 VOODOO Mattew Lord 75.17268.103 0.000 67.759 70.345QLD % 40.000
1( )12( ) 9( )60008993 4009453

% % % % %

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 70.51767.241 0.000 71.897 69.885VIC % 50.000
7( )18( ) 2( )60009380 4007638

% % % % %

4053 NEP ROYAL STANDARD Sara Price 71.37968.793 0.000 68.793 69.655NSW % 60.000
5( )9( ) 5( )60009053 8002041

% % % % %

6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL Danielle Ffrench 71.72468.966 0.000 67.759 69.483ACT % 70.000
3( )8( ) 9( )60008853 2032298

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 70.34571.207 0.000 66.207 69.253VIC % 80.000
8( )2( ) 19( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 67.06969.310 0.000 68.966 68.448VIC % 90.000
14( )5( ) 4( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 68.62167.759 0.000 67.931 68.104SA % 100.000
10( )14( ) 8( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

3669 GRECO Denise Rogan 69.82868.103 0.000 65.862 67.931NSW % 110.000
9( )12( ) 20( )60007694 4002463

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 66.55268.276 0.000 68.448 67.759VIC % 120.000
16( )11( ) 6( )60010691 3202273

% % % % %

9973 FAIRBANKS FLO RIDA Inger Sutherland (AOR) 67.24168.621 0.000 67.414 67.759NSW % 120.000
13( )10( ) 13( )

1

60009031 2115707

% % % % %

1194 BLOOMFIELD MANDOLIN Janet Seccull 67.93166.897 0.000 67.759 67.529VIC % 140.000
11( )20( ) 9( )60010002 3105323

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 66.89765.862 0.000 67.759 66.839VIC % 150.000
15( )23( ) 9( )60008776 2107928

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 65.34567.759 0.000 66.724 66.609VIC % 160.000
20( )14( ) 16( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 65.00069.138 0.000 65.517 66.552VIC % 170.000
22( )6( ) 22( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 63.62169.138 0.000 66.897 66.552VIC % 170.000
23( )6( ) 15( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

2234 OTWAY BOJANGLES Rhianon Pettigrove 67.58665.172 0.000 66.552 66.437VIC % 190.000
12( )26( ) 17( )60011353 3099625

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jacinta Abernethy 62.93167.759 0.000 67.241 65.977VIC % 200.000
25( )14( ) 14( )60008663 3094505

% % % % %

4488 REMI LINCOLN Megan Keir 66.37965.862 0.000 65.517 65.919NSW % 210.000
17( )23( ) 22( )60005139 2106595

% % % % %

1038 WOODLEIGH ROSSINI II Kathryn O'halloran (AOR) 65.69065.690 0.000 65.517 65.632VIC % 220.000
18( )25( ) 22( )60008970 3097935

% % % % %

5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland 65.34566.552 0.000 65.000 65.632QLD % 220.000
20( )22( ) 28( )20092609 4000333

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 63.10367.069 0.000 66.552 65.575VIC % 240.000
24( )19( ) 17( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 65.69064.655 0.000 65.862 65.402VIC % 250.000
18( )27( ) 20( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 62.75967.414 0.000 65.172 65.115VIC % 260.000
26( )17( ) 26( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

8790 CLEARVIEW FRANCESCA Linda Smink 62.41466.724 0.000 65.345 64.828TAS % 270.000
28( )21( ) 25( )60008790 7000421

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 62.58663.103 0.000 65.172 63.620VIC % 280.000
27( )30( ) 26( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 60.86263.793 0.000 64.655 63.103VIC % 290.000
30( )28( ) 29( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 61.55262.931 0.000 64.655 63.046VIC % 300.000
29( )31( ) 29( )60008380 3103211

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 60.17263.448 0.000 61.897 61.839VIC % 310.000
32( )29( ) 32( )

1% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 60.51760.000 0.000 62.586 61.034VIC % 320.000
31( )33( ) 31( )

1

60008566 3104851

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 59.82861.724 0.000 60.172 60.575VIC % 330.000
33( )32( ) 33( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 53.62156.207 0.000 57.759 55.862VIC % 340.000
34( )34( ) 34( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

2089 ROMANCE DANCE Belinda Lindh (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR

60013383 5005062

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer 71.381 35 72.931 35 70 1
2051 Fred Perry Heather Currie 70.191 34 70.517 34 68 2
4245 Voodoo Mattew Lord 69.143 33 70.345 32 65 3
4053 Nep Royal Standard Sara Price 69.000 32 69.655 30 62 4
9975 Lord Kingsley Jenny Gehrke 67.048 28 70.402 33 61 5
2024 Miramar Serene Ruth Schneeberger 67.905 30 68.104 26 56 6
1410 Adlanta Marcella Sara Mcdonald 66.381 23 69.885 31 54 7
3669 Greco Denise Rogan 67.619 29 67.931 25 54 7
1194 Bloomfield Mandolin Janet Seccull 68.381 31 67.529 22 53 9
1218 Adlanta Santo Sara Mcdonald 65.905 21 69.253 28 49 10
9973 Fairbanks Flo Rida Inger Sutherland (AOR) 65.857 20 67.759 24 44 11
266 Aea Tuscany Rhianon Pettigrove 66.476 24 66.552 19 43 12

1092 Royal Diamond Jubilee Jacinta Abernethy 66.619 25 65.977 16 41 13
2234 Otway Bojangles Rhianon Pettigrove 66.190 22 66.437 17 39 14
459 Furstineur Dp Caitlin Scott 66.952 27 65.402 11 38 15
994 Felix Caitlin Scott 65.428 18 66.552 19 37 16

6129 Hollands Bend Skyfall Danielle Ffrench 62.714 7 69.483 29 36 17
1528 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott 62.810 9 67.759 24 33 18
1013 Silverdene Perfecta Nicole Mcown 64.143 12 66.839 21 33 18
752 Mayfield Whist Victoria Stuckey 66.809 26 63.046 6 32 20

1040 Mellizo Park Furst dance Nicole Mcown 61.476 4 68.448 27 31 21
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 65.524 19 65.575 12 31 21
5468 Southern Dimonetta Julie Bland 64.714 15 65.632 14 29 23
1038 Woodleigh Rossini Ii Kathryn O'halloran (AOR) 64.191 13 65.632 14 27 24
709 Thamesbourne Sunsation Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 62.190 6 66.609 20 26 25

4488 Remi Lincoln Megan Keir 63.476 11 65.919 15 26 25
8790 Clearview Francesca Linda Smink 65.333 17 64.828 9 26 25
311 Casino De Luxe Susan Thompson 64.714 15 65.115 10 25 28
257 Everton Zupazonik Jack Palfreyman 64.762 16 63.103 7 23 29

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

2043 River Of Gold Judith Smith 63.000 10 63.620 8 18 30
1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 61.572 5 61.839 5 10 31
578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro (AOR) 62.762 8 55.862 2 10 31

1402 Elite Femme Fatale Annette Jebb (AOR) 58.286 2 61.034 4 6 33
3187 Faltango Mackenzie Bright 60.428 3 60.575 3 6 33
2089 Romance Dance Belinda Lindh (AOR) 0.000 0 0.000 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

623 Don Armani Morgan Webb Liddle 61.905 35 63.911 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 1 Championship
Grade 1 Individual Grade 1 Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 1 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

623 DON ARMANI Morgan Webb Liddle 63.66765.400 0.000 62.667
63.911

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30042203 5003089

% % % %
%

65.000 (1)%T:

65.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.333 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

61.333 (1)%T:

64.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

18/10/2018 6:14:00 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Mura Love (NZ)Judge C:Adam Riess (VIC)Judge E: Sue Lamont (TAS) Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

445 Koora-lyn Sunrise Bridget Murphy 64.755 35 64.934 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 2 Championship
Grade 2 Individual Grade 2 Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 2 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Bridget Murphy 63.33466.300 0.000 65.167
64.934

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

65.000 (1)%T:

67.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.667 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

63.333 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

18/10/2018 6:53:19 PM
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

829 Freedom Spyda Elizabeth Anne Skinner 65.539 35 69.545 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Championship
Grade 3 Individual Grade 3 Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 3 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Anne Skinner 68.16770.467 0.000 70.000
69.545

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30044504 3065472

% % % %
%

71.333 (1)%T:

69.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.333 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

69.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

18/10/2018 6:13:26 PM
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2065 Devils Chocolate Matilda Carnegie 67.683 34 72.442 35 69 1
4995 Lba Zhia Amanda Parsons (AOR) 69.268 35 69.900 34 69 2
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 64.715 33 66.875 33 66 3

2 Comtesse Claire Graham 63.130 31 64.458 32 63 4
239 Alexander Park Dancer Danielle Turner (AOR) 63.171 32 32
852 Grand Kalypso Zoe Vorenas 60.773 30 30

9997 Quebec 51 Matilda Carnegie 59.146 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Championship
Grade 4 Individual Grade 4 Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 4 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2065 DEVILS CHOCOLATE Matilda Carnegie 75.50069.325 0.000 72.500
72.442

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

60013484 2115436

% % % %
%

67.250 (1)%T:

71.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

73.000 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 71.50069.825 0.000 68.375
69.900

TAS %
2

0.000(2)(1) (2)
0

60004995 7000945

% % % %
%

67.250 (1)%T:

72.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.000 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 67.25066.875 0.000 66.500
66.875

VIC %
3

0.000(3)(3) (3)
0

20091166 3107226

% % % %
%

63.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

65.000 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2 COMTESSE Claire Graham 63.75065.250 0.000 64.375
64.458

VIC %
4

0.000(4)(4) (4)
0

30041275 3105169

% % % %
%

62.500 (4)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

62.750 (4)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3604 BINDAREE FARM BONNIE Ella Noxon 53.62554.200 0.000 54.000
*53.942

VIC % 0.000
HC

% % % %
%

51.000 (5)%T:

57.400 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

50.250 (5)%T:

57.000 (5)%A:

51.000 (5)%T:

57.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

992682 Boy Chelsea De Jonge 62.699 35 65.350 35 70 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0
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0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian Grade 5 Championship
Grade 5 Individual Grade 5 Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade 5 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

992682 BOY Chelsea De Jonge 64.50066.800 0.000 64.750
65.350

WA %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

64.000 (1)%T:

69.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

63.500 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

18/10/2018 7:29:35 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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COMPOSITE TEAM 1 BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER Team Test Individual Test Total
4995 LBA ZHIA AMANDA PARSONS 67.167 69.268 136.435
2682 BOY CHELSEA DE JONGE 65.388 62.699 128.087

2 COMTESSE CLAIRE GRAHAM 65.625 63.130 128.755

393.277

COMPOSITE TEAM 2 BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER Team Test Individual Test Total
623 DON AMARNI MORGAN WEBB LIDDLE 63.095 61.905 125.000
445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE BRIDGET MURPHY 62.475 64.755 127.230

2268 ALEXANDER PARK DANCERDANIELLE TURNER 66.417 63.171 129.588

381.818

VICTORIA BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER Team Test Individual Test Total
2065 DEVILS CHOCOLATE MATILDA CARNEGIE 69.083 67.683 136.766
2783 WORLDWIDE PM JOANN FORMOSA 69.141 0.000 69.141
4086 LITTLE BRAVE ZOE VORENAS 65.083 64.715 129.798

335.705

PARA EQUESTRIAN TEAMS COMPETITION

1ST

2ND

3RD



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 67.77866.944 0.000 69.306 68.009NSW % 10.000
1( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1278 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Justine Greer 67.50069.306 0.000 66.806 67.871VIC % 20.000
2( )1( ) 3( )30044308 3095940

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 65.55665.556 0.000 70.000 67.037VIC % 30.000
4( )4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt (AOR) 64.72266.528 0.000 66.806 66.019VIC % 40.000
7( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech 65.41764.722 0.000 66.111 65.417VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 6( )

% % % % %

1444 MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Jan Smith (AOR) 65.41763.889 0.000 66.528 65.278NSW % 60.000
5( )7( ) 5( )

1% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 65.83364.583 0.000 64.583 65.000VIC % 70.000
3( )6( ) 8( )

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 64.72263.889 0.000 64.861 64.491VIC % 80.000
7( )7( ) 7( )

% % % % %

18/10/2018 10:36:08 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Thursday, 18 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

84 CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 67.1250.000 67.125 0.000 67.333NSW % 167.750
1( )1( )2( )

% % % % %

1278 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Justine Greer 65.2500.000 69.500 0.000 66.375VIC % 264.375
3( )6( )1( )30044308 3095940

% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt (AOR) 65.6250.000 67.000 0.000 65.708VIC % 364.500
2( )4( )3( )

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 66.2500.000 64.750 0.000 64.542VIC % 462.625
5( )3( )5( )

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 65.3750.000 65.875 0.000 64.333VIC % 561.750
8( )5( )4( )

% % % % %

1444 MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Jan Smith (AOR) 63.7500.000 64.750 0.000 64.250NSW % 664.250
4( )8( )5( )

1% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech 66.8750.000 63.750 0.000 64.208VIC % 762.000
7( )2( )7( )

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 64.7500.000 63.625 0.000 63.667VIC % 862.625
5( )7( )8( )

% % % % %

18/10/2018 5:46:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

84 Carwyn Monte Carlo Sancha Butler 68.009 35 67.333 35 70 1
1278 Hilkens Nougat Cream Justine Greer 67.871 34 66.375 34 68 2
1292 Grenwood Romeo Emerald Borgelt (AOR) 66.019 32 65.708 33 65 3
868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes 67.037 33 64.333 31 64 4
825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 65.000 29 64.542 32 61 5

1444 Mystic Shadows Cinderella Jan Smith (AOR) 65.278 30 64.250 30 60 6
1518 Mister Crescendo Kathy Cech 65.417 31 64.208 29 60 6
452 Kings Town Gideon Liana Amott (AOR) 64.491 28 63.667 28 56 8
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Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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